5. DEVAVRAT DUSHYANT RAVAL Non-promoter 5400.00 BFVPR8418A

6. SANDEEP VIJAYKUMAR LULLA Non-promoter 145800.00 ACGPL5001N

7. DEEPAK JAIPALDAS KAKANI Non-promoter 84600.00 DABPK2160R

8. RAJESHWAR DILIP SURYAVANSHI Non-promoter 99000.00 GPXPS9586B

9. VARSHALI KISHOR MANDORA Non-promoter 5400.00 AEMPM9874N

10. MITU SATISH MANDORA Non-promoter 5400.00 AEMPM9873M

11. DEEVITA SANJAY CHAUDHARI Non-promoter 12600.00 CPNPC4523G

12. KRISHA SAGAR LULLA Non-promoter 16200.00 BNIPL5500Q

13. AJAY AMARLAL PARDESHI Non-promoter 59400.00 BHGPP9295N

14. LOKESH DINKAR SONAWANE Non-promoter 50400.00 BRSPS2019F

RONI HOUSEHOLDS LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Roni Households Private Limited)
Telephone No.: +91 77965 42369

Email: info@ronihouseholds.com

Website: www.ronihouseholds.com

CIN: L25207MH2017PLC300575
GSTIN: 27AAICR5657B1ZA

Regd. Office: Plot No. F - 55, Addl. MIDC Area Ajanta Road, Jalgaon- 425003, Maharashtra

Post Allotment of Securities-Outcome of the Subscription:

Sr.

No.

Category of

Shareholder

Pre-Preferential Issue Post-Preferential Issue*

  No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage

1 Promoters & Promoters’

Group

3454216 66.39 3454216 60.11

2 Public 1748730 33.61 2292330 39.89

Total 5202946 100.00 5746546 100.00

*The post issue shareholding in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed allottee(s) will subscribe to all Equity

Shares which they are intent to do so. In the event for any reason, the proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or

are not allotted the Equity Shares they intent to do so, the shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding

changes.

Issue Price:

Issue price is Rs. 41 per equity Shares, which is not less than minimum price determined in accordance with SEBI ICDR

Regulations.

In case of convertibles - intimation on conversion of securities or on lapse of the tenure of the instrument: